2023 ELEMENTARY VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE “A” LEAGUE

Boys’ Teams (6)

Caronport, Cornerstone, Lindale, Palliser Heights, Sunningdale,
Westmount

Girl’s Teams (9)

Caronport, Cornerstone, King George, Lindale, Palliser Heights1,
Palliser Heights2, Sunningdalel, Sunningdale2, Westmount

Match Start Times:

— Matches played at 4:00pm (exceptions are highlighted)

DATE

“A” BOYS

“A” GIRLS

Tuesday, September 19
(exhibition)

Caronport @ Sunningdale
Lindale @ Palliser Heights
Cornerstone @ Westmount

Sunningdale2 @ Caronport
Sunningdale | @ King George
Westmount (@ Cornerstone
Palliser Heights1 @ Lindale
Palliser Heights 2 BYE

Thursday, September 21

Palliser Heights @ Caronport

Caronport @ Palliser Heights2

(start of season)

Lindale @ Palliser Heights
Sunningdale @ Westmount

(exhibition) Sunningdale @ Cornerstone Palliser] @ Westmount
Westmount @ Lindale Lindale @ Sunningdalel
Cornerstone @ King George
Sunningdale 2 BYE
Tuesday, September 26 Caronport @ Cornerstone Caronport @ Lindale

Cornerstone @ Sunningdale2

Thursday, September 28

Cornerstone @ Caronport
Palliser Heights2 @ Lindale
Sunningdale2 @ Westmount

King George @ Palliser Heights1

Tuesday, October 3

Cornerstone @ Lindale
Sunningdale @ Palliser Heights
Westmount (@ Caronport

Caronport @ Sunningdale?2

Thursday, October 5

Lindale @ Cornerstone
Caronport @ Palliser Heights2
Sunningdalel @ Westmount
Sunningdale2 @ King George

Tuesday, October 10

Lindale @ Caronport
Palliser Heights @ Cornerstone

Sunningdalel @ King George
Westmount @ Palliser Heights1
Palliser Heights2 @ Sunningdale2




Thursday, October 12

Caronport @Sunningdalel
Sunningdale2 @ Palliser Heights1
Palliser Heights2 @ King George

Westmount @ Cornerstone

Tuesday, October 17

Caronport (@ Palliser Heights
Cornerstone @ Sunningdale
Westmount @ Lindale

Lindale @ Westmount
Sunningdalel @ Cornerstone
Palliser Heights1 @ Caronport

Thursday, October 19

Westmount @ Palliser Heights2
Palliser Heights1 @ Sunningdalel
Sunningdale? @ Lindale
Caronport @ King George

Tuesday, October 24

Sunningdale @ Caronport
Palliser Heights @ Westmount

Cornerstone @ Palliser Heights2
King George @ Lindale

Thursday, October 26

King George @ Cornerstone
Palliser Heights1 @ Lindale
Sunningdalel @ Palliser Heights2
Westmount @ Caronport

(quarter-finals)

Tuesday, October 31 Lindale @ Sunningdale Cornerstone @ Palliser Heights1
Westmount @ Cornerstone Sunningdalel @ Lindale
Westmount @ King George
PLAYOFFS — Bracket
Thursday, November 2

Tuesday, November 7
(semi-finals)

Wednesday, November 15
(finals)
Bronze game is hosted at
highest seed’s school

ol ame @ RVCI (7:30

Bronze Medal Match (4:00)

Gold Game @ RVCI (5:45

Bronze Medal Match (4:00)




